PRICING EFFECTIVE DATE: 01/01/2026
STOCK CODE
INSIDE
DIAMETER DESCRIPTION OAL (in)
FC07HM-HM-012 12 $145.47 /EA
FC07HM-HM-015 15 $148.20 /EA
FC07HM-HM-018 18 $150.92 /EA
FC07HM-HM-024 24 $156.39 /EA
FC10HM-HM-012 12 $155.73 /EA
FC10HM-HM-015 15 $159.36 /EA
FC10HM-HM-018 18 $162.99 /EA
FC10HM-HM-024 24 $169.83 /EA
FC15HM-HM-012 12 $212.02 /EA
FC15HM-HM-015 15 $218.01 /EA
FC15HM-HM-018 18 $227.41 /EA
FC15HM-HM-024 24 $249.96 /EA
FC15HM-HM-030 30 $258.36 /EA
FC20HM-HM-012 12 $289.45 /EA
FC20HM-HM-015 15 $301.59 /EA
FC20HM-HM-018 18 $310.94 /EA
FC20HM-HM-024 24 $332.37 /EA
FC20HM-HM-036 36 $407.43 /EA
FC20HF-HM-030 2" 2" DoubleTrac Flex Connector, 2" NPT Male X 2" Female NPT 30 $334.88 /EA
FC30PM-PM-018 18 $463.25 /EA
FC30PM-PM-024 24 $496.58 /EA
FC30PM-PM-036 36 $645.24 /EA
FC10MS-HM-012 12 $304.60 /EA
FC10MS-HM-015 15 $308.25 /EA
FC10MS-HM-018 18 $311.86 /EA
FC10MS-HM-024 24 $319.13 /EA
FC15MS-HM-012 12 $278.68 /EA
FC15MS-HM-015 15 $283.24 /EA
FC15MS-HM-018 18 $291.66 /EA
FC15MS-HM-024 24 $311.08 /EA
FC20MS-HM-012 12 $352.38 /EA
FC20MS-HM-015 15 $389.64 /EA
FC20MS-HM-018 18 $394.47 /EA
FC20MS-HM-024 24 $409.47 /EA
FC15FS-HM-012 12 $353.31 /EA
FC15FS-HM-015 15 $357.29 /EA
FC15FS-HM-018 18 $361.27 /EA
FC15FS-HM-024 24 $369.21 /EA
FC20FS-HM-012 12 $448.06 /EA
FC20FS-HM-015 15 $454.66 /EA
FC20FS-HM-018 18 $461.24 /EA
FC20FS-HM-024 24 $474.43 /EA
DoubleTrac Flex Connector
FEMALE SWIVEL NPT X NPT
1-1/2" 1-1/2" DoubleTrac Flex Connector
1-1/2" Female Swivel X 1-1/2" NPT Male

2"
2" DoubleTrac Flex Connector
2" NPT  Male X 2" NPT Male
US PRICE SHEET
DBT-192-REV 05/22
PAGE 1 OF 5
PRICING EFFECTIVE DATE: 01/01/2026
STOCK CODE
INSIDE
DIAMETER DESCRIPTION OAL (in)
LIST PRICE SHEET
DOUBLETRAC FLEX CONNECTOR
COMPONENT
LIST PRICE
 USD
FC15MS-HF-012 12 $279.75 /EA
FC15MS-HF-015 15 $283.70 /EA
FC15MS-HF-018 18 $292.58 /EA
FC15MS-HF-024 24 $310.63 /EA
FC20MS-HF-012 12 $448.30 /EA
FC20MS-HF-015 15 $454.88 /EA
FC20MS-HF-018 18 $461.49 /EA
FC20MS-HF-024 24 $474.67 /EA
FC15SF20SF20-012 12 $373.52 /EA
FC15SF20SF20-015 15 $377.14 /EA
FC15SF20SF20-018 18 $380.77 /EA
FC15SF20SF20-024 24 $388.05 /EA
FC15SF20SF20-030 30 $395.30 /EA
FC20SF-SF-012 12 $444.32 /EA
FC20SF-SF-015 15 $448.28 /EA
FC20SF-SF-018 18 $452.21 /EA
FC20SF-SF-024 24 $462.84 /EA
FC20SF-SF-030 30 $470.12 /EA
FC07SF-HM-012 12 $189.37 /EA
FC07SF-HM-015 15 $190.71 /EA
FC07SF-HM-018 18 $196.97 /EA
FC07SF-HM-024 24 $206.58 /EA
FC10SF-HM-012 12 $205.65 /EA
FC10SF-HM-015 15 $210.60 /EA
FC10SF-HM-018 18 $214.22 /EA
FC10SF-HM-024 24 $229.97 /EA
FC15SF20HM-015 15 $334.87 /EA
FC15SF20HM-018 18 $342.62 /EA
FC15SF20HM-024 24 $359.75 /EA
FC15SF20HM-030 30 $377.81 /EA
FC20SF-HM-015 15 $405.99 /EA
FC20SF-HM-018 18 $414.06 /EA
FC20SF-HM-024 24 $434.54 /EA
FC20SF-HM-036 36 $457.10 /EA
FC30SF-PM-012 12 $633.78 /EA
FC30SF-PM-018 18 $658.93 /EA
FC30SF-PM-024 24 $695.48 /EA
FC30SF-PM-036 36 $733.01 /EA

2"
2" DoubleTrac Flex Connector
2" Male Swivel X 2" NPT Female
US PRICE SHEET
DBT-192-REV 05/22
PAGE 2 OF 5
PRICING EFFECTIVE DATE: 01/01/2026
STOCK CODE
INSIDE
DIAMETER DESCRIPTION OAL (in)
LIST PRICE SHEET
DOUBLETRAC FLEX CONNECTOR
COMPONENT
LIST PRICE
 USD
FC07SMA-HM-012 12 $253.65 /EA
FC07SMA-HM-015 15 $255.01 /EA
FC07SMA-HM-018 18 $261.27 /EA
FC07SMA-HM-024 24 $270.86 /EA
FC10SMA-HM-012 12 $280.81 /EA
FC10SMA-HM-015 15 $285.76 /EA
FC10SMA-HM-018 18 $289.41 /EA
FC10SMA-HM-024 24 $305.12 /EA
FC15SMA-HM-012 12 $408.27 /EA
FC15SMA-HM-015 15 $416.04 /EA
FC15SMA-HM-018 18 $423.78 /EA
FC15SMA-HM-024 24 $440.93 /EA
FC15SMA-HM-030 30 $459.02 /EA
FC20SMA-HM-015 15 $504.46 /EA
FC20SMA-HM-018 18 $512.51 /EA
FC20SMA-HM-024 24 $533.01 /EA
FC20SMA-HM-036 36 $555.56 /EA
FC30SMA-PM-018 18 $810.97 /EA
FC30SMA-PM-024 24 $847.48 /EA
FC30SMA-PM-036 36 $885.03 /EA
FC1590SF20HM-15 15 $474.09 /EA
FC1590SF20HM-15KT 15 $509.93 /EA
FC1590SF20HM-18 18 $482.66 /EA
FC1590SF20HM-18KT 18 $518.51 /EA
FC1590SF20HM-21 21 $493.26 /EA
FC1590SF20HM-21KT 21 $529.07 /EA
FC1590SF20HM-24 24 $499.79 /EA
FC1590SF20HM-24KT 24 $535.63 /EA
FC1590SF20HM-30 30 $517.87 /EA
FC1590SF20HM-30KT 30 $553.71 /EA
FC2090SF-HM-18 18 $554.10 /EA
FC2090SF-HM-18KT 18 $589.95 /EA
FC2090SF-HM-21 21 $565.50 /EA
FC2090SF-HM-21KT 21 $601.35 /EA
FC2090SF-HM-24 24 $574.60 /EA
FC2090SF-HM-24KT 24 $610.41 /EA
FC2090SF-HM-30 30 $582.27 /EA
FC2090SF-HM-30KT 30 $618.10 /EA
FC1590FP20HM-015 15 $521.17 /EA
FC1590FP20HM-018 18 $528.46 /EA
FC1590FP20HM-024 24 $539.53 /EA
FC1590FP20HM-030 30 $553.23 /EA
FC2090FP-HM-015 15 $583.76 /EA
FC2090FP-HM-018 18 $588.34 /EA
FC2090FP-HM-024 24 $599.05 /EA
FC2090FP-HM-030 30 $611.87 /EA
DoubleTrac Flex Connector
SF 90° ALL PORTS X MALE NPT
1-1/2"
1-1/2" DoubleTrac Flex Connector

3" DoubleTrac Flex Connector
SF Connector with 3" NPT Male Adapter
X 3" NPT Male / Viton® Ring
US PRICE SHEET
DBT-192-REV 05/22
PAGE 3 OF 5
PRICING EFFECTIVE DATE: 01/01/2026
STOCK CODE
INSIDE
DIAMETER DESCRIPTION OAL (in)
LIST PRICE SHEET
DOUBLETRAC FLEX CONNECTOR
COMPONENT
LIST PRICE
 USD
FC1590PSMA-MS-015 15 $500.30 /EA
FC1590PSMA-MS-018 18 $504.27 /EA
FC1590PSMA-MS-024 24 $512.23 /EA
FC1590PSMA-MS-030 30 $520.17 /EA
FC2090PSMA-MS-015 15 $609.87 /EA
FC2090PSMA-MS-018 18 $616.47 /EA
FC2090PSMA-MS-024 24 $629.64 /EA
FC2090PSMA-MS-030 30 $642.81 /EA
FC15TSF20HM-015 15 $539.51 /EA
FC15TSF20HM-015KT 15 $611.18 /EA
FC15TSF20HM-018 18 $548.09 /EA
FC15TSF20HM-018KT 18 $619.77 /EA
FC15TSF20HM-021 21 $556.76 /EA
FC15TSF20HM-021KT 21 $628.44 /EA
FC15TSF20HM-024 24 $565.19 /EA
FC15TSF20HM-024KT 24 $636.88 /EA
FC15TSF20HM-030 30 $583.29 /EA
FC15TSF20HM-030KT 30 $654.97 /EA
FC20TSF-HM-018 18 $619.51 /EA
FC20TSF-HM-018KT 18 $691.20 /EA
FC20TSF-HM-021 21 $636.57 /EA
FC20TSF-HM-021KT 21 $708.26 /EA
FC20TSF-HM-024 24 $650.55 /EA
FC20TSF-HM-024KT 24 $722.22 /EA
FC20TSF-HM-030 30 $647.68 /EA
FC20TSF-HM-030KT 30 $719.37 /EA
FC15TSFP20HM-015 15 $903.61 /EA
FC15TSFP20HM-018 18 $907.59 /EA
FC15TSFP20HM-024 24 $915.54 /EA
FC15TSFP20HM-030 30 $923.50 /EA
FC20TSFP-HM-015 15 $921.48 /EA
FC20TSFP-HM-018 18 $928.08 /EA
FC20TSFP-HM-024 24 $941.25 /EA
FC20TSFP-HM-030 30 $954.44 /EA
FC15TPSMA-MS-015 15 $573.27 /EA
FC15TPSMA-MS-018 18 $578.67 /EA
FC15TPSMA-MS-024 24 $589.86 /EA
FC15TPSMA-MS-030 30 $599.83 /EA
FC20TPSMA-MS-015 15 $749.99 /EA
FC20TPSMA-MS-018 18 $756.58 /EA
FC20TPSMA-MS-024 24 $769.77 /EA
FC20TPSMA-MS-030 30 $782.94 /EA
DoubleTrac Flex Connector
TEE WITH NPT X MALE NPT
1-1/2" 1-1/2" DoubleTrac Flex Connector
1-1/2" SF Tee With 1-1/2" Male NPT X 1-1/2" NPT Male Swivel